Attachment F

Regulations Workshop Notifications



October 2, 2025
Dear Public Accommodation Operator:

We are informing you of a proposed update to the existing SNHD Regulations
Governing the Health and Safety of Public Accommodation Facilities. The Regulations
have not been updated since their development in 2006 and our goal is to simplify and
clarify the existing language, as well as make a small number of needed changes.

A copy of the draft regulations, as well as a red-line document, a list of major changes,
and other supporting documents can be found at
https://www.southernnevadahealthdistrict.org/permits-and-requlations/public-
accommodations/

You may submit written comments regarding the proposed regulation changes by e-
mailing pa@snhd.org or submitting written comments no later than November 22,
2025.

Additionally, two public workshops to discuss the proposed changes will be held in
person or via Teams on October 22, 2025, at 9:00 a.m. and November 4, 2025, at
1:00 p.m. in the Red Rock conference room at the main Public Health Center, 280 S.
Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89107.

Teams Information

In order to attend virtually you must register prior to the workshop you’d like to attend:
October 22" Workshop
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a4697ad9-6602-4138-bd2d-
92cd3922577f@1f318e99-9fb1-41b3-8c10-d0cab0e9f859

November 4" Workshop
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/10279444-0b78-4bdf-Qaa5-
0b5464eaaf0c@1f318e99-9fb1-41b3-8c10-d0cab0e9f859

We look forward to your participation through this regulatory update process.
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USPS Mailing List

Aloft Hotel

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
2631 St. Rose Parkway

Henderson, NV 89052

COURTYARD LAS VEGAS SOUTH
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
5845 Dean Martin Dr

Las Vegas, NV 89118

FAIRFIELD INN LAS VEGAS AIRPORT
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
3850 S Paradise Rd

Las Vegas, NV 89169

HAMPTON INN & SUITES BY HILTON
MESQUITE

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
1030 W Pioneer Blvd

Mesquite, NV 89027

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO LAS VEGAS

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
3400 S Las Vegas Blvd
Las Vegas, NV 89109

HOME2 SUITES

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
8906 W Deer Springs Way

Las Vegas, NV 89149

PE 3000

Home2 Suites - Las Vegas North
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
4365 E Craig Rd

Las Vegas, NV 89115

MY PLACE HOTEL HENDERSON NEVADA
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
3340 St Rose Pkwy

Henderson, NV 89052

PARK MGM HOTEL & CASINO
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
3770 S Las Vegas Blvd

Las Vegas, NV 89109

RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT
HUGHES CENTER

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
370 Hughes Center Dr

Las Vegas, NV 89169

Springhill Suites Henderson

GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
1481 Paseo Verde Pkwy

Henderson, NV 89012

TownePlace Suites Las Vegas Southwest
GENERAL MANAGER/HOUSEKEEPING
1471 Paseo Verde Pkwy

Henderson, NV 89012



MOTEL 6 LAS VEGAS TROPICANA
OWNER/OPERATOR

195 E Tropicana Ave

Las Vegas, NV 89109

DOWNTOWNER TOWNHOME
OWNER/OPERATOR

116-120 N 8th St

Las Vegas, NV 89101

Best Western McCarran Inn
OWNER/OPERATOR
4970 Paradise Rd

Las Vegas, NV 89119

ELLIS ISLAND HOTEL
OWNER/OPERATOR
4250 Koval Ln

Las Vegas, NV 89109

MOTEL 6 LAS VEGAS BOULDER
OWNER/OPERATOR

4125 Boulder Hwy

Las Vegas, NV 89121

Motel 6 Las Vegas I-15
OWNER/OPERATOR
5085 Dean Martin Dr
Las Vegas, NV 89118
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Email Address
aaguirre@westinlakelasvegas.com
aburnhardt@mgmresorts.com
adevera@tharaledson.com
aglickstein@affinitygaming.com
ajenkins@tharaldson.com
akashbhatti@unitedbrothersnv.com
Al.Bauchrowitz@wyn.com
albertli@serenevegas.com
alejandra.magana@trumphotels.com

aleksandra.butler@highgateselectservice.com

Alex.Stokes@wynnlasvegas.com
alexander.gomez@hilton.com
Allison.Moderson@wynnlasvegas.com
amclaughlin@railroadpass.com
amira@goldennugget.com
Andrea.toth@hilton.com
andrew@taylorderrick.com
Angela.Delapaz@hilton.com
angela.delapaz@hilton.com
anna@zlifeco.com
Anthony.folmar@circalasvegas.com
anthony.folmar@thed.com
antoinette.ferrell@playlv.com
araceli.venegas@windsorhospitality.com
ariley@dmresorts.com
Arobbins@caesars.com
asachar@mesquitegaming.com
aurora@alicornhotels.com
austin.price@fourseasons.com
avaldivia@fourgueens.com
aviationinnlasvegas@gmail.com
baldwinj@caesars.com
baldwinj@caesars.com
bayshoresuitesnv@yahoo.com
beaudesjardin.m6@gmail.com
becky@safarihospitality.com
bernard@mé6lvstrip.com
BHall@oyolasvegas.com
bhicks@affinitygaming.com
BILLBHATTI@QUNITEDBROTHERS.COM
bmuhe@ahernhotel.com
brady.breault@hilton.com
Brady.Breault@hilton.com
brady.breault@hilton.com
brenda.cortez@hilton.com
brenda.idica@hilton.com
brennahawpetoss@boydgaming.com
brennahawpetoss@boydgaming.com
brian.swartwood@thed.com
brian.veideman@hyatt.com
bridgerinnhotel@gmail.com
bridget.freeman@hilton.com
Bridget@alicornhotels.com
bruce.moore@venetianlasvegas.com
Calvin.Siemer@VenetianLasVegas.com

canico@riolasvegas.com
carbeam@nynyvegas.com
carias@affinitygaming.com
Carl.hagelman@stationcasinos.com
carlo.sidestam@hgv.com
carralk@southpointcasino.com
casey@alicornhotels.com
celeniablas@boydgaming.com
charlene.pena@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
charles.brandon@goldenent.com
cheryl.bradshaw@hgv.com
chiva.judith.78@hotmail.com
chris.jones@marriott.com
christian.castillo@stationcasinos.com
christine.west@hilton.com
claire.garcia@marriott.com
daliar@comfortinnlv.com
daliar@comfortinnlv.com
Dan.Truniger@hilton.com
dan.truniger@hilton.com
daniel.brady@marriot.com
daniel.harn@vhlv.com
david.cassort@springhillsuiteslasvegas.com
david.powell@hilton.com
davidbabbe@boydgaming.com
davidraveling@boydgaming.com
dcape@diversifiedgrp.com
dcascone@tricommanagement.com
deborraho@growthholdings.us
Dford@tharaldson.com
Dmoon@luxor.com
dnkwethat@unification.org
dragon@211Iv.com
drickerl@dottys.com
drodezno@tuscanylv.com
dzwahlen@pacificahost.com
dzwahlen@pacificahost.com
eavila@caesars.com
Ebenjamin@tharaldson.com
ecornet@mandalaybay.com
eflores@vdara.com
ehendriks@excalibur.com
Ehouston@24 7hotels.com
elba.araujo@saharalasvegas.com
elida.martinez@stationcasinos.com
elizabethbarahona@boydgaming.com
eltonoptics@gmail.com
ema.flores@hgv.com
emills@caesars.com
emmiepancipanci@boydgaming.com
Erica.torres@wyn.com
erin@manorsuites.com
erodriguez@tahitiresortlv.com
erodriguez@tahitiresortlv.com
etalbert@goldenent.com
evanmeyer@boydgaming.com
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evaughn@caesars.com
farrah@alicornhotels.com
fhamilton@fourgueens.com
flamingo.manager@siegelsuitesselect.com
fmiranda@caesars.com
frojas@comfortinnhenderson.com
gcornejo@circuscircus.com
ggooding@westinlakelasvegas.com
gina.hart@goldenent.com
gm.bmlv@assurancehospitality.com
gmbwlasvegasnorth@ledgestonehospitality.com
gmlg52965@gbhotelgroup.com
grodriguez@unification.org
guadalupe.calderon@goldenent.com
gwali@goldengatecasino.com
hawthornhenderson@gmail.com
hendersongm@5shm.com
hernandezs@southpointcasino.com
hildahernandez88@gmail.com
hleffner@caesars.com
hnolasco@dottys.com
horellana@oyolasvegas.com
hotelgalaxydeanmartin@gmail.com
hotelgalaxydeanmartin@gmail.com
hotelImgr@skylinehenderson.com
housekeeping4907 @gmail.com
ilvhousekeepingmanagers@caesars.com
jabouzeid@mesquitegaming.com
jadrover@mandalaybay.com
Jai.lee@hgv.com
Jakob@alicornhotels.com
jannethramirez@boydgaming.com
jasmine.caldwelli@boydgaming.com
jasmine@dtplv.com
jay.nagala@hilton.com
jbartlett@mesquitegaming.com
jbehrens@affinitygaming.com
jcolledge@eurekamesquite.com
jcontreras@downtowngrand.com
jdorweiler@elcortez.net
jdorweiler@elcortez.net
jennie.hatfield@highgateselectservice.com
Jennifer.sandoval@hilton.com
jeremy.wilson@hilton.com
jgreen@aria.com
jhernandez@railroadpass.com
jluistro@thmc.biz
johannaElias@boydgaming.com
john.munsey@pennentertainment.com
john@hrhvegas.com
john@kghotel.com
johnathan.bishop@stationcasinos.com
Jonathan.vargasramirez@hilton.com
jonnie.boggio@vacationclub.com
Jose@alicornhotels.com
josh.yelle@highgateselectservice.com

joy.goldman@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
jpittsenberger@holidayinnclub.com
juan.alvarez@goldenent.com
justice@alicornhotels.com
Justin.keberlein@bgvc.com
katherine.musso@stationcasinos.com
katie.myers@hilton.com
katlynkovach@bwplusstrosepkwy.com
kbrashear@laughlinpioneer.com
keena.fisher@westgateresorts.com
keith.marsh@otonomushotel.com
kencho@treasureisland.com
kenny.oliver@hilton.com
kevin.kandel@hilton.com
kevin.kandel@waldorfastoria.com
Kim.Huckabee@Hilton.com
kkwon@trumphotels.com
klasane@Caesars.com
kmyles@lv.mgmgrand.com
kristie.mckinney@stationcasinos.com
Krystee.barnett@hplasvegas.com
KSteenkamp@Caesars.com
Kyle.bruntz@vacationclub.com
kyle.guthrie@ahernhotel.com
Lacretia.Evans@jwmarriottlv.com
lassmhamptoninn@gmail.com
lasvegasblvd.manager@siegelsuitesselect.com
latia.hatcher@oasisatGoldspike.com
lauriebaumgartner@boydgaming.com
Ibellue@riversideresort.com
Ibrodnik@elementlasvegas.com
Leeanna.schnabel@theaquarius.com
lelie@tricommanagement.com
leonardwilliams@boydgaming.com
leslie.godinez@cosmopolitanlasvegas
lezlie.young@hiltonllv.com
libohao256@gmail.com
lindsey.simspon@aimbridge.com
Recipient address rejected: Access denied
Lisa.Asdikian@hgv.com
lisa.wisniewski@hhmweb.com
llopez3@caesars.com
lorna.vasquez@sonesta.com
louis.orozco@rwlasvegas.com
Lpicini@caesars.com
lg0441gm@laquinta.com
I[ramirez@mirage.com
Irlmanagement@dottys.com
Isabatini@alexispark.com
Luis_Pineda@wgresorts.com
Iwilson@carriagehouselasvegas.com
lynne.motoyama@fblasvegas.com
m69748bo@6franchise.com
mabrams@comfortinnhenderson.com
margarita.bautistakeffer@palms.com
Maria.campos@hiltonllv.com
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marina.valdez@mastercorp.com
mark@bentlasvegas.com
Martha.zimmerman@otonomushotel.com
marybrito@boydgaming.com
mathew.euretig@hgv.com

Matt. Tyburski@wyn.com
matthew.moraca@stationcasinos.com
mbarekzai@circuscircus.com
mbolanos@alexispark.com
mcerovina@mgmresorts.com
mchan@mgmresorts.com
Megan.Rump@StationCasinos.com
meghan.schoener@marriott.com
Melesete@alicornhotels.com
mgallac@tahitivillage.com
mgomez@renaissancelasvegas.com
Michael.Britt@redrockresorts.com
michael.ellis@hgv.com
michael.rogers2@hilton.com

Michele Cooper@wgresorts.com
Michelle.Flater@wynnlasvegas.com
Miesha.cox@jwmarriottlv.com
mike.bartels@theaquarius.com
miranda.bertelson@goldenent.com
mkirsh@tharaldson.com
MLee2@caesars.com
mmora@elementlasvegas.com
MPaquette@caesars.com
Mramos1@caesars.com
mroberts2@caesars.com
mtorres@westinvegas.com
MVernaza@NHMHotels.com
mwalker@bellagioresort.com
mwallace@mgmresorts.com
nancy.montoya@plazahotelcasino.com
natasha.dennis@hilton.com
Natasha.dennis@hilton.com
nathan.weare@marriott.com
Nathan.weare@marriott.com
nick.amato@hilton.com
nicole.fergone@goldenent.com
nicole.heiman@hgv.com
nkakavand@caesarspalace.com
normanK@southpointcasino.com
northlasvegas@myplacehotels.com
northlasvegas@myplacehotels.com
olivia.hermosillo@stratospherehotel.com
oliviajimenez@boydgaming.com
omar.gonzales@eurekamesquite.com
ortegag@caesarspalace.com
oscaramador@lvplatinum.com
owaite@vdara.com
pamato@impressguest.com
patelarpit.13@gmail.com
patric.wilson@hilton.com
patrick.amato@diamondresorts.com

Paul.Beckstrom@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
paul.beckstrom@wynnlasvegas.com
paul.gundrum@ambridge.com
perlaleclair@boydgaming.com
pete.hervoyavich@diamondresorts.com
phillippez@growthholdings.us
pjohnson@luxor.com
pm@carsonview.com
pmagdos@Ilv.mgmgrand.com
pmartinez@dmresorts.com
pmiller@thmc.biz

pmiller@thmc.biz
potto@dmresorts.com
princess@oasisatgoldspike.com
princess@oasisatgoldspike.com
purab.upadhyay@stayatchoice.com
pvelasco@caesars.com
Radonna.noonan@silvertoncasino.com
radonna.noonan@silvertoncasino.com
Randol.Conner@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
randrade@parkmgm.com
ray.kessler@venetianlasvegas.com
rbevevino@mandalaybay.com
rcarriedo@bellagioresort.com
rcastro@goldennugget.com
rdiaz@affinitygaming.com
rfloyd@treasureisland.com
rick@safarihospitality.com
rlagman@caesars.com
rlagman@caesars.com
rleivas@caesars.com
Rmartinez@parkmgm.com
rnebab@caesars.com
rob.kunkle@silvertoncasino.com
rob@bwhooverdam.com
roland.geworsky@silvertoncasino.com
Rosepena@bwplusstrosepkwy.com
rsturn@aria.com

rtaylor@dottys.com
rtrippler@theenglishhotel.com
ruben.delgado@saharalasvegas.com
ruby.florence@hilton.com
rwaller@elcortez.net
Ryan.Agas@theD.com
samantha.savage@hielasvegas.com
sarah@alicornhotels.com
scaligiuri@luxor.com
schambers@troplaughlin.com
schambers@troplaughlin.com
scott.rainville@wynnlasvegas.com
scott.rainville@wynnlasvegas.com
scott.zucker@stationcasinos.com
SCruz@?247hotels.com
scurry@tharaldson.com
SDELANEY@NHMHOTELS.COM
SEANFAYEGHI@MSN.COM
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SeaveyJ@caesars.com
Shanda.kelstrup@wyn.com
shauna.mata@hgv.com
shay@csc.vegas
shenetha.fuller@palms.com
shunhyung.kim@fourseasons.com
slewis@mesquitegaming.com
spechelle.jackson@stationcasinos.com

Spolselli@tharaldson.com
srobillard@mandalaybay.com
steph@kghotel.com
sterlinggardenshotel@gmail.com
sterlinggardenshotel@gmail.com
tammy.carter@NHMHotels.com
tdavies@caesars.com
tgardipee@tahitiresortlv.com
tgiles@tuscanylv.com
thadjis@downtowngrand.com
thernandez@troplaughlin.com
Tiffany.lamp@marriott.com
tiffany.lamp@marriott.com
todd.mason@wynnresorts.com
tony.anderson@Marriott.com
tprice@soleilmanagement.com

tprice@soleilmanagement.com
trevor.potter@stationcasinos.com
trisha.newell@hgv.com
tschreiber@affinitygaming.com
tshaw@carriagehouselasvegas.com
tuburns@renaissancelasvegas.com
TULA@KGHOTEL.COM
vanessabissonette@lvplatinum.com
vegassbsgm@thmc.biz
vegastrophixgm@thmc.biz
victor.gonzalez1@goldennugget.com
virginia.ramirez@palms.com
vivian.pupo@pngaming.com
Vmagana@goldenent.com
walter.aguilar@hgv.com
whendy.johnson@hilton.com
will@bentlasvegas.com
william.wei@rwlasvegas.com
wlobeck@tlccasinos.com
wlobeck@tlccasinos.com
yadira.zuniga@stationcasinos.com
ygnasia.espinoza@goldenent.com
YONI.BORNSTEIN@circalasvegas.com
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E-Mail Address
29082@hotel.bestwestern.com
52963@bywyndham.com
abackyardcreation@proton.me
abuelnab4@gmail.com
alanhwang917@gmail.com
alishalewis182@gmail.com
alvin@kindredlakehospitality.com
americaninnvegas@gmail.com
archie@patel.family
audrey.tauiliili@hilton.com
Aymara.CorchoArozarena@wyn.com
boulderdamhotel@yahoo.com
brian.chausmer@ellisnv.com
cancansam1@aol.com
carolmorgan932@gmail.com
cassandra.castro@bwpluslasvegaswest.com
citycentermotel.lv@gmail.com
contactrichardhere@gmail.com
convention.manager@siegelsuitesselect.com
DAN@3DINVESTMENTS.COM
daniel.padilla2@marriott.com
davey1028@yahoo.com
david@raananrealestate.com
davisonbarbarae@yahoo.com
Daysinnlas@gmail.com
dddavlin@gmail.com
dionaw@yahoo.com
ebrown@mardigrasinn.com
ecasillas@fifthstreetgaming.com
ecnhousing@gmail.com
economymotel.lv@gmail.com
egodoy-perez@thelexilasvegas.com
elaine.calnevarirvpark@gmail.com
elranchobouldermotel@gmail.com
elreymotel@aol.com
eltonoptics@gmail.com
emeraldvalleyviewmanager@amgnevada.com
emjaillc@gmail.com
estella@thelexilasvegas.com
faith@bwpluslasvegaswest.com
fisher2111@yahoo.com
fisher2111@yahoo.com
frontdesk@desertmoonmotel.com
GALOBIZ@GMAIL.COM
galobiz@gmail.com
GALOBIZ@GMAIL.COM
gatewaymotellasvegas@gmail.com
george@skylinelivinglv.com
gmhienellis@ledgestonehospitality.com
herb.riggle@guestservices.com
hotel.longhorn2014@gmail.com
hprvp21@gmail.com
imu983@gmail.com
imunguia@ellisislandhotel.com
info@ghotellv.com

info@nirvanahotelvegas.com
info@nsihotel.com
isaacbdhotel@gmail.com
isaacd1990@yahoo.com
jankigita@aol.com
john.burgoon@wyn.com
johnathan.bishop@downtownerlv.com
joshua@bandafirm.com
julie@lakemeadinn.com
kam.yip@hilton.com
kjpatel012@gmail.com
Kmendez@highgate.com
LAKEMEADINN@GMAIL.COM
lisamcriscola@gmail.com
longhorn.hotel@yahoo.com
Ig52962fd@laquinta.com
m69478bo@6franchise.com
marlinporcayo@gmail.com
michael@michaelschwal.be
mohindersony@yahoo.com
montereyhardware@yahoo.com
Mvjohncorp93@yahoo.com
narenpatel49@gmail.com
nari@outlook.com
natalie@desertmoonmotel.com;
nevadainnmotel@yahoo.com
nmarshall@siegelcompanies.com
patelarpit.13@gmail.com
PatelMitesh1972@gmail.com
PERFECTINNLV@GMAIL.COM
phillip.collins99@gmail.com;
prerak 78@hotmail.com
pthomsen3@gmail.com
rorozco@ellisislandcasino.com
rosepena@lgsummerlintech.com
seanfayeghi@gmail.com
seanfayeghi@msn.com
sehdevO06@msn.com
shay@csc.vegas
slight818@gmail.com
slots.manager@siegelslots.com
STEVENHLU@YAHOO.COM
studio6northlasvegas@gmail.com
sunriseinnlv@gmail.com
sunsetlasvegas80@gmail.com
sunsetmotel3@gmail.com
tamara.washington@downtownerlv.com
tammygrabel@gmail.com
tm@casinoroyalehotel.com
tracey@ibwvegas.com
travelersbedandbreakfast@gmail.com
Travelsuitesinn@gmail.com
tschneekloth@gmail.com
usmotelfremont@gmail.com
ushjin@gmail.com
vegasboba777@gmail.com
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vegasmotels@yahoo.com
vegasskylinemotel@gmail.com
villainnmotel@yahoo.com
vravat9088@gmail.com
vwalton@railroadpass.com

walden62479@gmail.com
yashpatel1825@gmail.com
yesseniaf@tblv.com
zenina.malden@sonesta.com
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E-Mail Addresses
aeddy@mgmresorts.com
apalemeri@hendersonchamber.com
astidham@hendersonchamber.com
beatriz@lvicc.com
Brian.Coombs@cityofhenderson.com
brisa@impactinspection.com
bwursten@mesquitenv.gov
cara@impactinspection.com
carlos@lvlcc.com
cbleakley@8newsnow.com
Christopher.Boyd@cityofhenderson.com
courtney.williams@goldenent.com
dawn@nevadaresorts.org
ddazlich@lvchamber.com
diane.gandy@nvhotels.com
dneuhausel@8newsnow.com
dpanaligan@LasVegasNevada.gov
erinmcmullen@boydgaming.com
erinmcmullen@boydgaming.com
ghouston@vegaschamber.com
info@acctlv.org
info@bouldercitychamber.com
info@hendersonchamber.com
info@kacclv.org
info@laughlinchamber.com
info@mesquitenvchamber.com
info@urbanchamber.org
Information@NevadaResorts.org
iskarlatos@mgmresorts.com
jade.guevara@goldenent.com
jasongray@mgmresorts.com
jcarlson@affinitygaming.com
jmiller@LasVegasNevada.GOV
joanna.jacob@clarkcountynv.gov

Jonathan.Rodriguez@cityofhenderson.com

jstubitz@bcnv.org
kjacobi@nvrestaurants.com
kjacobi22@gmail.com
klasweb@klastv.com
llamadoj@cityofnorthlasvegas.com
marilyn.white@goldenent.com
Mark.Robledo@clarkcountynv.gov
mary.gerbino@goldenent.com
mbsewald@vegaschamber.com
michaelmctigue@boydgaming.com
michele.cooper@goldenent.com
monica.dorsey@goldenent.com

moreinfo@clarkchamber.org
news@lvchamber.com
ortiza@clarkcountynv.gov
peter@lvicc.com
Phyllis.Gilland@goldenent.com
Pmoradkhan@Ivchamber.com
Randy.Conner@FBLasVegas.com
sabrina@nevadaresorts.org
scalvillol@aria.com
sdavidson@reviewjournal.com
sean.robertson@cityofhenderson.com
SpringValleyChamber@yahoo.com
tanderson@mesquitenv.gov
tfoley@8newsnow.com
Toluwanimi.Babarinde@cityofhenderson.com
tparks@LasVegasNevada.GOV
valentine@nevadaresorts.org
vernon.garrett@goldenent.com
Vsolano@goldenent.com
williamwongest@gmail.com
zoey.d'arienzo@goldenent.com
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